
 

9 a.m. – 3 p.m.  

Saturday, October 19, 2019  

Batavia High School, Batavia, IL 

Breakfast Available 

Assorted Breakfast Items, Fruit, Juice, and Coffee 

Lunch Services  

Bernie’s Bully Dogs 

Pre-Orders by McAlister’s Deli  

Bake Sale  

Featuring 2019 Brownie Bake-off Winner:  

Salted Peanut Butter by Kat Maggio  

Plus hundreds of homemade baked goods available including 

cakes, pies, cookies, candies and more! 

Charity Raffles  

Including Grand Prize baskets, fantastic prizes from area 

businesses, plus many crafter/vendor-donated items in fun 

themed packages. 

Community Pumpkin Patch  

‘Vote’ for your favorite pumpkin with spare change!  

All proceeds go directly to that pumpkin’s charity. 

 

www.BataviaMothersClub.org 
 



Crafters & Vendors by Category 

 

Beauty  

Bubble Farm Soap 

                with Jenny Nicholas     62  

Bumblebee Cottage 70 

LipSense 122 

 Sene Gance/Fifteen Hats LLC  

Mary Kay and  

  Color Street Nails      43  

 

Children’s Goods 

Sensorybinmommy                    37 

Sir Winslow’s Zoo                      60 

 

Clothing & Accessories  

Albo Acres 13/14 

Bloom Boutique 23/24/25 

hazel and ivy 45/46 

KaDee Kreations 28 

Lilla Rose- 100 

 Everyday Hair 4 You  

Lularoe with Lynn Quinn 95 

Pattis Purses & Accessories 30 

Penny Raidy 65 

Raindrops on Roses  

  and All That 89 

Thirty One w/Kristin Whittle  92 

Urban Ensembles 119 

 

Doll Clothes & Accessories  

DSB Designs / Molly's Dollys 80 

  -Marilyn Berrill 

 

Food & Kitchen Wares 

Carol’s Cottage Creations 

-The Jelly Lady 36 

Gift Concierge by TST Gifts

104/105 

Pampered Chef 79 

Tastefully Simple 32 

Tupperware 83 

 

Glass Arts  

BoCoup Designs 41  

-Shana Martin 

 Cindy's Creative Touches 115 

-Cindy Bognar 

Tinker Belz Art 123 

 

Health & Wellness  

Elevate Coffee-Lisa Sever 5 

Healthy you, Happy you, 88 

     Beautiful you-Ellen Lundquist 

Hempworx & New Frame of 

Mind-Kathy Kreger  9/10 

Oil Messenger LLC 1 

 

 

 

Real Fruit Tea 

-Ever Group Inc 106 

TVG-Medulla LLC/Chiro One 76 

 

Home Fragrance  

Scentsy Fragrance - Jen Yusi 113 

SK Candle Co 120 

What Makes Your Heart Melt  

Candle Co w/Kerry Thome 71 

 

Home Goods  

Caspers Wreath Btq 84 

-Lisa Godfrey 

Cheeky Chalk Couture 103 

Collections of Cloth 22 

Colorful Creations 75 

David Richter 99 

Dean’s Woodworking 93 

DeeEyesDesign 66 

Dipladies 50 

-Mindy & Cindy Udell 

Especially Unique Boutique 59 

Everything Lites 110 

Floral Seasons-Julie Zollers 72 

From the Heart 124

-Bonnie Walker  

Grassheads by Joann 42 

Judy’s  Angels 114 

Judy Curtis 87 

JUST SWITCH IT 2 12 

Laura Boshart Crafts 34 

MaKaLin Designs 107 

-Kathleen Restivo 

My Boys and Me 7 

- Jowayne Kostner  

Re-Wine 69 

Rory Daley 38 

Sawdust & Glitz 64 

-Diane & Katie Chika 

Sheets by Karen 116 

- The Sheet Lady 

Sonia’s Whimsy 118 

The Honey Drip 19 

The Prickly Oasis 17 

Unique Floral Arrangements 4 

-Julie Sheridan 

 

Inspirational 

Rosaries by RC 78 

Yzabelle Jiménez Martínez 61 

 

Jewelry  

A Silver Lining 2/3

Bette Twietmeyer 94 

Jessica’s Glamorous Bling 15 

 

 

jewelrybuyz-Zehra Layton 98 

Jush Shop 58

Native Turquoise Treasures 90 

Bullock's Bling from Paparazzi33 

evajewels 120 

Sweet little gem 53 

Tamara Shaw 

-Premier Designs Stylist 47 

Vintage Sister Design 81 

-Diane Naumann 

 

Other 

Alivie Botanicals 33 

Amazing Shots Photography

108/109 

Atort Photography 48 

-Anthony Tortoriello 

christina simpson 6 

Fred Astaire Dance Studio 18 

In Memory of Loved Ones 121

Midnite Moon Design 86 

Tutor Doctor 97 

Two Bostons 20 

 

Paper Arts & Stationery  

GoldStar Greeting Cards 101/102 

Made by Teddi 74 

-Betsy Jin 

Stampin’ Up! 55 

 

Season Decor & Accessories  

Thaddeus Anderson 29 

 

Sewn & Fiber Arts  

Blooms N’ Blankies 85 

-Regina Slack 

Kirby’s Crochet 39 

Quarter Inch Seam 16 

-Jennifer Bloom 

Rugs & More 73 

Sew It Goes by Linda 31 

So.I.Knit 8 

-Juliana Halley 

The Scarf-lace Hippie 44 

-Joni Dunlap 

Two Doodle Designs 67 

-Tracey Uher 

 

Wood Arts  

A&M Woodcrafts 27 

-Arvid Meyer 

Calla Creations Shop 11 

-Rachel Olsen 

Rough and Rustic 56/57 

-Dan Z. Craftsman 

 



 

Crafters & Vendors by Booth Number​.  
 

1 Oil Messenger LLC 

2/3 A Silver Lining 

4 Unique Floral Arrangement 

-Julie Sheridan 

5 Elevate Coffee 

6 christina simpson 

7 My Boys and Me 

- Jowayne Kostner 

8 So.I.Knit 

-Juliana Halley 

9/10 Hempworx & New Frame of 

Mind-Kathy Kreger 

11 Calla Creations Shop 

-Rachel Olsen 

12 JUST SWITCH IT 2 

13/14 Albo Acres 

15 Jessica’s Glamorous Bling 

16 Quarter Inch Seams 

-Jennifer Bloom 

17 The Prickly Oasis 

18 Fred Astaire Dance Studio 

19 The Honey Drip 

20 Two Bostons 

22 Collections of Cloth 

23-25 Bloom Boutique 

27 A&M Woodworks 

-Arvid Meyer 

28 KaDee Kreations 

29 Thaddeus Anderson 

30 Patti’s Purses & Accessories 

31 Sew It Goes by Linda 

32 Tastefully Simple 

33 Alivie Botanicals 

34 Laura Boshart Crafts 

36 Carol’s Cottage Creations 

-The Jelly Lady 

37 Sensorybinmommy 

38 Rory Daley 

39 Kirby’s Crochet 

41 BoCoup Designs 

-Shana Martin 

42 Grassheads by Joann 

43 Mary Kay and 

 Color Street Nails 

44 The Scarf-lace Hippie 

-Joni Dunlap  

45/46 hazel & ivy 

47 Tamara Shaw 

-Premier Design Stylist 

48 Atort Photography 

-Anthony Tortoriello 

50 Dipladies  

-Mindy & Cindy Udell 

51 BMCF Craft & Information 

52 BMCF Ornament Sales 

53 Sweet little gems  

55 Stampin’ Up! 

56/57 Rough and Rustic 

-Dan Z. Craftsman  

58 JushShop 

59 Especially Unique Boutique 

60 Sir Winslow’s Zoo 

61 Yzabelle Jiménez Martínez 

62 Bubble Farm Soap 

                with Jenny Nicholas 

64 Sawdust & Glitz 

-Diane & Katie Chika 

65 Penny Raidy 

66 DeeEyesDesign 

67 Two Doodle Designs 

-Tracey Uher 

69 Re-Wine 

70 Bumblebee Cottage 

71 What Makes Your Heart 

Melt Candle Co 

w/Kerry Thome 

72 Floral Seasons-Julie Zollers 

73 Rugs & More 

74 Made by Teddi 

-Betsy Jin 

75 Colorful Creations 

76 TV6-Medulla LLC/ChiroOne 

Wellness Centers 

78 Rosaries by RC 

79 Pampered Chef 

80 DSB Designs/Molly’s Dollys 

81 Vintage Sister Design 

-Diane Naumann 

 

  

83 Tupperware  

84 Caspers Wreath Boutique 

-Lisa Godfrey 

85 Blooms N’ Blankets 

-Regina Slack 

86 Midnite Moon Design 

87 Judy Curtis 

88 Healthy you,Happy you, 

Beautiful you 

-Ellen Lundquist 

89 Raindrops on Roses  

and All That 

90 Native Turquoise Treasures 

92 Thirty One - Kristin Whittle 

93 Dean’s Woodworking 

94 Bette Twietmeyer 

95 Lularoe-Lynn Quinn 

97 Tutor Doctor 

98 Jewelrybuyz -Zehra Layton 

99 David Richter 

100 Lilla Rose 

-Everyday Hair 4 You 

101 GoldStar Greeting Cards 

103 Cheeky Chalk Couture 

106 Real Fruit Tea  

by Ever Group Inc 

107 MaKaLin Designs 

-Kathleen Restivo 

110 Everything Lights  

111 Creations by Clara 

112 Usborne Books & More 

113 Scentsy Fragrance  

 - Jen Yusi 

114 Judy’s Angels 

115 Cindy’s Creative Touches 

-Cindy Bognar 

116 Sheets by Karen  

- The Sheet Lady 

118 Sonia’s Whimsy 

119 Urban Ensembles 

120 SK Candle Co 

121 In Memory of Loved Ones 

122 LipSense by Sene Gence 

123 Tinker Belz Art 

124 From the Heart 

-Bonnie Walker 

 



   

Food Services (Cafeteria) 

Breakfast (9 a.m. – 11 a.m. or while supplies last)  

Assorted breakfast items, fruit, coffee, and other beverages available for          

purchase. 

Lunch (11:30 a.m.—3 p.m. or while supplies last) 

Bernie’s Bully Dogs​  will be at the South Entrance for 

purchase. 

Crafters & Vendors: McAlister’s Deli pre-orders will be delivered to 

your booth at your pre-selected time: either 11:30-12:10 OR 

12:30-1:10. 

Bake Sale (9 a.m.—3 p.m. or while supplies last)  

The ever-popular bake sale features supplies many​ ​homemade pies, 

cakes, cookies, breads, muffins, and other tasty treats that line the 

tables.  

Don’t forget to try one of the Brownie Bake-Off winning brownies 

before they are all gone: ​Salted Peanut Butter ​by Kat Maggio!  

Cake Walks at 10:30am, 12:00pm, &1:30pm 

Community Pumpkin Patch (Cafeteria) 

Charities from across the Fox Valley have carved and decorated pumpkins for 

our patch. Use your spare change to vote on your favorite decorated 

pumpkin. Your pennies and dollars will go directly to the group that designed 

the pumpkin of your choice. Enjoy our festive pumpkin patch and learn more 

about the organizations that benefit from the proceeds of the BMCF Fall 

Craft and Vendor Show! 

2019 Participating Organizations: 

1st Grade Daisy Girl Scout Troop 1708 

1st Grade Daisy Girl Scout Troop 1544 

7th Grade Cadette Girl Scout Troop 111 

Aunt Mary’s Storybook Project 

Batavia Activity & Athletic Foundation 

Batavia Foundation 

Batavia Interfaith Food Pantry 

 

Batavia Women’s Club 

Batavia United Way 

Chip In 

H.C. Storm Elementary 

JB Nelson Elementary SAB 

Marklund 

Suicide Prevention Services 



 

Raffles & Prizes (Cafeteria) 

All proceeds go to organizations dedicated to improving the quality of life for 

children in the Fox Valley area. Thank you for your generosity! 

Win BIG at the Raffle!​ ​BMCF presents 4 exciting raffles 

with different categories of prizes: 3 Ticket-based raffles, and the 

50/50 draw down. Here is how to PLAY and WIN BIG: 

50/50 DRAW DOWN RAFFLE - $20 per ticket  

- Your chance to win up to $2000 if all tickets are sold 

(need not be present to win)  

- Every 10th ticket pulled wins a prize. Last ticket pulled wins cash!  

Drawing at 1:30 or as soon as the last ticket is sold. 

 

TICKET-BASED RAFFLES 

1) ​Print​ name and phone number on CLEARLY on the back of each 

ticket (need not be present to win).  

2) Place tickets in the bags corresponding to the prizes you want to win. 

MORE TICKETS means a greater chance are TO WIN! 

FREE RAFFLE​ - ​RED​ - ​Drawings at 11:45am & 2:30PM  

You will receive a ​RED ​ticket at admissions - locate your RED TICKET and 

bring it to the ​FREE RAFFLE​ table (no purchase necessary, one entry per 

person) – look for the tables with the ​RED​ tablecloths.  

REGULAR RAFFLE - 

GREEN ​tickets  

These tables have  

GREEN ​tablecloths. 

GREEN ​Ticket prices:  

1 for $3  

2 for $5  

5 for $10  

Arm’s Length for $20 

Drawings at 12pm,2:15pm 

GRAND RAFFLE - 

 ​ORANGE ​tickets  

These tables will have 

ORANGE​ tablecloths. 

ORANGE ​Ticket prices:  

1 for $5  

3 for $10  

10 for $25 

Drawing at 2:45pm 

SOCIAL MEDIA RAFFLE-NEW!! 

BLUE tickets 

Take a picture in front of our selfie-station and use the tag #BMCFcraftshow19 

when you post the picture. 

1 ticket for the tag, and an additional ticket if your picture shows an item you 

bought from one of our crafters or vendors! 

(Max of 2 tickets per person.) 

Drawing at 2:30pm 



BMCF greatly appreciates the generous donations of goods and services from our sponsors, local businesses, and crafters/vendors: 

Platinum Sponsors: 

 

 

 

 

Gold Sponsors: 

 

      

 

 
 
 
 
Silver Sponsors:  Martin & Kent Law Offices Montessori Academy of Batavia 
In Kind Donations: 
A Silver Lining 
Albo Acres 
Alivie Botanicals 
Amazing Shots Photography 
Arcada Theater 
Attic Christian Arts Center 
Atort Photography 
Bar Evolution 
Barrel and Rye 
Batavia Ave. Mobile 
Batavia Boosters 
Batavia Creamery 
Batavia Park District 
Bentley's Pet Stuff 
Betsy Jansey 
Bette Twietmeyer 
Blooms N’ Blankies 
Blue Frost 
Brianna’s Pancake House 
Brinka Chiropractic Center 
Bubble Farm  Soap 
Bulldogs/North Island Deli 
Bumblebee Cottage  
Buy Buy Baby 
Calla Creations Shop 
Cards by Heather Wnek 
Carol’s Cottage Creations 
Chamberlain 
Cheeky Chalk Couture 
Chicago Bears 
Chicago Cubs 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago Wolves 
Christina Simpson 
Cindy’s Creative Touches 
Collections of Cloth 
Colonial Café 
Colorful Creations 
Cooper’s Hawk 

Country Naturals 
Craftsman 
Creations by Clara 
David Richter 
Dean’s Woodworking 
DeeEyesDesign 
Delnor Fitness Center 
Desmond Brown Design 
Dipladies 
Domino’s Randall Rd., Batavia 
DSB Designs / Molly's Dollys 
Dunkin Donuts 
Egg Harbor 
Elevate Coffee 
Energy City Brewing 
Especially Unique Boutique 
Everything Lites 
Eye Boutique 
Fermilab Arts and Lecture Series 
Floral Seasons 
Foltos Tonsorial Parlor 
Fox River Trail Runners 
Francesca’s 
Fred Astaire Dance Studio 
Fresh Thyme 
From the Heart 
Galena Cellars 
Geneva Commons 
Gift Concierge by TST Gifts 
Goldstar Greeting Cards 
Goodrich Randall 15 Theaters 
Graham’s Chocolate 
Grassheads by Joann 
Hammer & Stain 
Hand and Stone Massage 
Hardware 
Harner’s Bakery 
Healthy you, Happy you,  
         Beautiful you 

Hempworx &  
         New Frame of Mind 
Hootenanny House 
Hotel Baker/Rox City Grill 
Jewelrybuyz 
Judy’s Angels 
Judy Curtis 
JushShop 
JUST SWITCH IT 2 
KaDee Creations 
Kane County Cougars 
Kirby’s Crochet 
Kirk Family Dentistry 
Laura Boshart Crafts 
Lilla Rose 
Loft 
Lou Malnati’s 
Lindy Lorenz 
Lularoe with Lynn Quinn 
Lynfred Winery 
Made By Teddi 
MaKaLin Designs 
Mary Kay Cosmetics/Color Street 
Meadow View Veterinary Clinic 
Music Matters 
Nickel & Suede 
Noble House 
Oil Messenger LLC 
Olive Mill 
Pal Joey’s 
Papa Nicholas Coffee 
Paramount Theatre 
Pattis Purses & Accessories 
Penny Raidy 
Pepe’s Mexican Restaurant 
Prairie Gymnastics 
Prairie Path Cycle 
Preservation 
Pure Haven-Gabby Loboda 
Quarter Inch Seams 

Reading Between the Wines  
              Book Club 
RichWrap 
River West Family Fitness 
Riverside Pizza & Pub 
Rock Star Hair Bar 
Rosaries by RC 
Salt Escape 
Sawdust & Glitz 
Scentsy Fragrance - Jen Yusi 
Sew It Goes by Linda 
Shedd Aquarium 
Sheets by Karen-The Sheet Lady
Sir Winslow’s Zoo 
Six + Cypress 
SK Candle Co 
Sonia's Whimsy 
Stampin'Up Heather Wnek 
Sweet Little Gem 
Tastefully Simple - Pam Kent 
Thaddeus Anderson 
The Honey Drip 
The Prickly Oasis 
The Turf Room 
Third and Main 
Thirty One-Kristin Whittle 
Tinker Belz Art 
Tupperware-Mitzi Anderson 
Tupperware-Helen Dvorak 
Two Bostons 
Two Brothers 
Two Doodle Designs 
Ulta 
Urban Ensembles  
Vera Bradley 
Villa Verone 
Vintage Sister Design 
Walt Disney World 
Windy City Bulls 
Yzabell Jiménez Martínez 



 


